
                                                                      Novice  West Div. Schedule 2025   

 Harrell (G)    Harrell (B) Morris Jeff St. Roch Bodenger Goretti

Day Date Time Team                  VS Team Place

Thursday 9.11.2025 6:15pm Harrell Gold Morris Jeff Harrell
Thursday 9.11.2025 7:30pm St. Roch Bodenger Harrell

Friday 9.19.2025 6:15pm Goretti Harrell Blue Harrell
Friday 9.19.2025 7:30pm Harrell Gold Sam Bonart Harrell (Non-Conf)

Thursday 9.25.2025 6:15pm Joe W. Brown Harrell Gold Harrell (Non- Conf)

Friday 9.26.2025 6:15pm Bodenger Goretti Harrell
Friday 9.26.2025 7:30pm Morris Jeff St. Roch Harrell

Thursday 10.2.2025 6:15pm Harrell Blue Lemann Harrell (Non-Conf)
Thursday 10.2.2025 7:30pm Willie Hall Gold Morris Jeff Harrell (Non-Conf)

Friday 10.3.2025 6:15pm Goretti St. Roch Harrell
Friday 10.3.2025 7:30pm Harrell Gold Bodenger Harrell

Friday 10.10.2025 6:15pm Harrell Gold St. Roch Harrell
Friday 10.10.2025 7:30pm Harrell Blue Morris Jeff Harrell

Friday 10.17.2025 6:15pm St. Roch Harrell Blue Harrell
Friday 10.17.2025 7:30pm Morris Jeff Bodenger Bodenger

Friday 10.24.2025 6:15pm Bodenger Harrell Blue Harrell
Friday 10.24.2025 7:30pm Morris Jeff Goretti Harrell

Play-off dates are: 
Wednesday, Oct. 29 Quarter-finals
Tuesday, Nov. 4 Semi-finals
Saturday, Nov. 8 Championship 

Top three teams from each division will qualify for the play-offs.


